
TROFEO SCI CAI TRIESTE SAG

FIS NJR m/f

SPECIAL SLALOM

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

LADIES

1 8 299426 GRAFFI BRUNORO Elena ITA 46.04 48.40 1'34.44 0.00

2 7 56421 RETTENBACHER Karoline AUT 46.49 50.35 1'36.84 2.40

3 12 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna ITA 46.31 50.71 1'37.02 2.58

4 6 6295206 DIMAI Frida ITA 47.10 50.48 1'37.58 3.14

5 15 6295344 COSTATO Beatrice ITA 47.07 50.62 1'37.69 3.25

6 10 299647 GHEDINA Beatrice ITA 47.22 50.95 1'38.17 3.73

7 18 6295374 ROMANIN Camilla ITA 47.85 51.63 1'39.48 5.04

8 13 6295263 BERRA Anna ITA 48.95 51.89 1'40.84 6.40

9 2 299692 LALLINI Margherita ITA 49.27 52.23 1'41.50 7.06

10 20 299661 TOTTO Sara ITA 50.26 51.84 1'42.10 7.66

11 21 6295360 GANDOLFI BERTOLINI Rachele ITA 49.11 53.10 1'42.21 7.77

12 25 6295281 REVIL Alanis ITA 50.77 52.64 1'43.41 8.97

13 22 6295403 BELLI Francesca ITA 51.99 54.68 1'46.67 12.23

14 28 6295349 VISENTINI Desire ITA 57.13 58.86 1'55.99 21.55

15 27 6295285 FASOLIN Eleonora ITA 1'04.13 55.48 1'59.61 25.17

MEN

1 39 6292776 GENTILLI Francesco ITA 42.69 47.02 1'29.71 0.00

32 6292480 BELTRAME Andrea ITA 42.09 47.62 1'29.71 0.00

3 37 6292497 LORENZI Federico ITA 42.78 47.42 1'30.20 0.49

4 38 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA 43.40 47.63 1'31.03 1.32

5 31 6293200 NARDI Tommaso ITA 43.82 47.22 1'31.04 1.33

6 44 6292107 MARTINUZZI Samuele ITA 43.41 47.74 1'31.15 1.44

7 36 110398 GUERRERO Hermogenes CHI 44.34 47.86 1'32.20 2.49

8 50 6293424 TOSONI Alessandro ITA 44.99 47.70 1'32.69 2.98

9 41 6292567 DIMAI Giorgio ITA 45.26 48.48 1'33.74 4.03

10 56 6293132 VANINO Giovanni ITA 45.70 48.07 1'33.77 4.06

11 49 6293135 SKERK Larsen ITA 44.72 49.40 1'34.12 4.41

12 65 6293559 ZANOTTO Alessandro ITA 45.66 49.45 1'35.11 5.40

13 75 6293446 PREZZOLINI Giacomo ITA 47.06 48.28 1'35.34 5.63

14 67 6293561 OCCHIALINI Edoardo ITA 45.93 49.49 1'35.42 5.71

59 6292813 DE SILVESTRI Cosma ITA 45.96 49.46 1'35.42 5.71

16 61 6292778 PUJATTI Alessandro ITA 46.02 49.94 1'35.96 6.25

17 68 6293347 MANSOLDO Federico ITA 47.29 50.02 1'37.31 7.60

18 71 6292886 CERATO Enrico ITA 47.32 50.15 1'37.47 7.76

19 63 6293014 TENDI COBIANCHI Alessandro ITA 46.83 51.06 1'37.89 8.18

20 74 6293468 CUSIN Samuele ITA 48.03 50.48 1'38.51 8.80

21 69 6292805 CARGNELUTTI Carlo ITA 47.96 51.05 1'39.01 9.30

22 73 6293209 FERRARI Lodovico ITA 48.66 51.70 1'40.36 10.65

23 76 6293431 GENS Julien ITA 48.79 52.29 1'41.08 11.37

24 77 6293501 MARZOTTI Patrizio ITA 50.58 53.00 1'43.58 13.87

25 86 170167 NIELSEN Laurits Klint DEN 50.60 53.06 1'43.66 13.95

26 82 6293548 GIULIO Francesco ITA 50.50 53.34 1'43.84 14.13

27 85 6293430 BUCHAN Raphael ITA 51.97 55.13 1'47.10 17.39

28 84 6293481 CONVERSANO Davide ITA 55.22 58.29 1'53.51 23.80

U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

1 12 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna ITA 46.31 50.71 1'37.02 0.00

2 6 6295206 DIMAI Frida ITA 47.10 50.48 1'37.58 0.56

3 15 6295344 COSTATO Beatrice ITA 47.07 50.62 1'37.69 0.67

4 18 6295374 ROMANIN Camilla ITA 47.85 51.63 1'39.48 2.46
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PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

5 13 6295263 BERRA Anna ITA 48.95 51.89 1'40.84 3.82

6 21 6295360 GANDOLFI BERTOLINI Rachele ITA 49.11 53.10 1'42.21 5.19

7 25 6295281 REVIL Alanis ITA 50.77 52.64 1'43.41 6.39

8 22 6295403 BELLI Francesca ITA 51.99 54.68 1'46.67 9.65

9 28 6295349 VISENTINI Desire ITA 57.13 58.86 1'55.99 18.97

10 27 6295285 FASOLIN Eleonora ITA 1'04.13 55.48 1'59.61 22.59

U18 ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE

1 38 6293470 ALLEGRINI Riccardo ITA 43.40 47.63 1'31.03 0.00

2 31 6293200 NARDI Tommaso ITA 43.82 47.22 1'31.04 0.01

3 50 6293424 TOSONI Alessandro ITA 44.99 47.70 1'32.69 1.66

4 56 6293132 VANINO Giovanni ITA 45.70 48.07 1'33.77 2.74

5 49 6293135 SKERK Larsen ITA 44.72 49.40 1'34.12 3.09

6 65 6293559 ZANOTTO Alessandro ITA 45.66 49.45 1'35.11 4.08

7 75 6293446 PREZZOLINI Giacomo ITA 47.06 48.28 1'35.34 4.31

8 67 6293561 OCCHIALINI Edoardo ITA 45.93 49.49 1'35.42 4.39

9 68 6293347 MANSOLDO Federico ITA 47.29 50.02 1'37.31 6.28

10 74 6293468 CUSIN Samuele ITA 48.03 50.48 1'38.51 7.48

11 73 6293209 FERRARI Lodovico ITA 48.66 51.70 1'40.36 9.33

12 76 6293431 GENS Julien ITA 48.79 52.29 1'41.08 10.05

13 77 6293501 MARZOTTI Patrizio ITA 50.58 53.00 1'43.58 12.55

14 86 170167 NIELSEN Laurits Klint DEN 50.60 53.06 1'43.66 12.63

15 82 6293548 GIULIO Francesco ITA 50.50 53.34 1'43.84 12.81

16 85 6293430 BUCHAN Raphael ITA 51.97 55.13 1'47.10 16.07

17 84 6293481 CONVERSANO Davide ITA 55.22 58.29 1'53.51 22.48
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